NOTES:

1. OUTBOUND INFORMATION BASED ON A SURVEY BY CREST ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES
INC. DATED 5/10/22, TOPOGRAPHY ADDED 5/17/22, BASED ON NAVD 88.

2. PROPERTY IS LOCATED IN THE R—1 (RESIDENTIAL ZONE) FOR WHICH THE
REQUIREMENTS ARE AS FOLLOWS:

3/14/2023 10:12:16 AM

7000\ 6834\ SURVE Y\6B34-VAR-PLAN.dwg, variance plan,

K: \6501

ITEM REQUIRED  EXISTING PROPOSED
LOT AREA 5,000 SF. 7,777.0 SF.  7,777.0 SF.
LOT WIDTH 50° 55.0° 55.0°
LOT DEPTH 100° 136.50" 136.50°
FRONT SETBACK 25" 4+ 25.0°
REAR SETBACK 25 73.7
SIDE SETBACK 5 /10" 8.0/14.3
PROP. PAVER WALK REAR SETBACK (ACC.) 5 10.0°
s \ ROOF DRAIN & SIDE SETBACK (ACC.) 5 5.0
\ LAWN INLET TO U.G. MAX. BUILDING COVERAGE 35% 26.5%
122" ) 87 CULTEC DRY—WELL MAX. LOT IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE  60% 56.0%
i ’ 55. - LOT 7 MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT (FT.) 38 3
GR. 15.9 3’ 05" E ENGS is 16 MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT ACC. (FT)  — 144
5 78\2C.. 5% CTE,
’ 1620 _4bd—= N s —PATIO LOCATED WITHIN REAR YARD SETBACK (450—13)
- —\ il POOLPEDQUPT. —COVERED PATIO AT GARAGE (450-13:F)
_— Y 13.3
. LS '
vl #8 T3 =
SR BAOCK € 4 + 15' ON NORTH/SOUTH STREETS, 25’ ON EAST/WEST STREETS.
2 vé a , B *+ AVERAGE FRONT SETBACK ON BLOCK 24.5' (PER SETBACK PLAN PREPARED BY
© : . o o L CREST ENGINEERING ASSOC. INC. DATED 5/17/22.)
- 1 =< o - 3,
Q T . graR SETBAGES Eg Q ';?\ 3. PROPERTY IS SERVICED BY PUBLIC SEWER AND WATER.
3 : - g e T L M 3 4. NO SIGNIFICANT CHANGES TO THE EXISTING DRAINAGE PATTERN ARE PROPOSED.
K : c © i "
E% - . B - Y B Q@ % 5. PROPERTY LOCATED IN ZONE ‘X’ (AREA OF MINIMAL FLOODING) PER FEMA FLOOD
e | fls.0° 3.0 2 E ~ INSURANCE RATE MAP, COMMUNITY PANEL NO. 34025C0334F, EFFECTIVE
= Az sl : £ S 9/25/2009
—ag o
X Qoo % = PROPERTY TO BE LOCATED IN ZONE "X’ PER FEMA PRELIMINARY FLOOD
3| w =
3 T & . d INSURANCE RATE MAP, DATED 1/30/2015
o “ g — Bxe | g_‘ - 6. ALL DOORS OR GATES SHALL BE EQUIPT WITH SELF CLOSING AND SELF
2 8l _u- 18 ! LATCHING DEVICES AND SHALL BE KEPT CLOSED AND SECURELY LATCHED
a 51 8%4 [, A PROP. PAVER AT ALL TIMES THE POOL IS NOT IN USE.
h ] :
= x = = PARKING AREA 3 7. RETAINING WALLS SHOWN TO BE DESIGNED BY OTHERS.
B CARS INC.
5 = GARAGE
= 2 COVERAGE CALCUIATIONS,
i SN - uil= TREE TO BE PQOL_QFFSETS
. : :rsj; . = REMOVED : PROPOSED DWELLING 1366 S.F.+
Hall ; TTT] i T g REAR OFFSET . 252 PROPOSED GARAGE 391 SF. +
= 1 Eslw N SIDE OFFSET 6.0 PROPOSED DRIVEWAY 537 SF.
/ ) Bf BLDG OFFSET  (27.0 TO DWELLING) PROPOSED PAVER PARKING 895 SF.
PROP. RAl 1= BLDG OFFSET (18.7 TO GARAGE) PROPOSED PAVER WALKWAYS 117 SF.
DECK HTHSOE?-i PROP. RAISED| T, PROPOSED CONC. WALKS 25 SF.
PERGOLA DECK PROPOSED RAISED DECK 304 SF.+
& tals EL. 19.57 PROPOSED CONC. PATIO 156 SF.
s ! n.3 ,{:51571! PROPOSED POOL COPING 80 SF.
PROP. PAVER WALK “* o ke PROPOSED POOL EQPT. PAD 32 SF.
(TYP) = a fEE=——— PROPOSED A/C. PAD 28 SF.
; y 164 PROPOSED RETAINING WALLS 138 SF.
A i PROPOSED GRADE DECK 486.5 SF{AREA ADJUSTED SEE NOTE)
EX. DWELLING, DRIVE, T _: Ayl L PROPOSED PLANTING BEDS 173 SF. (NOT IN CALCULATION
SHED & RETAINING | l | Tory \ PROPOSED POOL AREA 288 S.F. (NOT IN CA.LCULATION}
WALLS TO BE REMOVED Iy R PROPOSED 2=~: . o
I STORY FRAME:Y /B 7k ™ TOTAL IMPERVIOUS 4,355.5 S.F.
= DWELLING . 8.3
ROOF DRAIN TO FF 16.67 ) — + USED IN BULDING COVERAGE CALCULATION
CULTE UG, ; BF. 10:58 _i\l
L “ : NOTES:
& \'Géﬁs i o = GRADE DECK IS ALLOWED UP TO 5% OF LOT SIZE (7,777 x 5% = 388.5
E 160 S - SF. AFTER THAT THE REMAINDER IS COUNTED AS IMPERVIOUS)
g V% o B = \ 3 TOTAL GRADE DECK 875 S.F. — 388.5 = 486.5 S.F.
v, /
oy e & ' =9 %g POOL AREA ALLOWED IS 4X OF LOT (7,777 x 4% = 310.8 SF.) POOL
o5 BrrfisEs] .- AREA IS ONLY 288 SF. SO IS NOT COUNTED AS IMPERVIOUS.
> ; COVERED PORCH =T S
MASONRY WALL IS ™
- 7‘
(vP) 54115 %
13.00 s 2.90
TW 13.00 ! d , ” 0.58 | a 11.4 N
ewioso [=-N-681-27" 54~ W 7-55.00] | 110.00°

SECOND AVENUE

80’ ROW URESAE 1 cuLAToNS: (g EX_ BOTAJRR SYSEME
GRADE
95% COMPACTED FILL
EXTEND 4~ PVC CLEANOUT TO GRADE w/SCREW TYPE CAP
4 OZ. NON—WOVEN FILTER FABRIC AROUND STONE
8" MIN.

56' MIN

REQUIRED:
ALL ROOF AREAS = 1,551 SF. x 1.25 IN. / 1 SF. = 161.6 CF. REQUIRED
3/47-Z" DIA. WASHED CRUSHED STONE

CULTEC RECHARGER 28OHD

EROMIDED:
(2) CULTEC RECHARGER 280HD & RECHARGE TRENCH @ 93.3 C.F. EACH = 18§ C.F. PROVIDED.
HEAVY DUTY CHAMBER ;

STORMWATER CALCULATIONS:

DWELLING AREA = 1,551 SF.

NJWQS = 1.25" / 2 HRS

VOL. = 1,551 SF. X 1.25" = 161.6 CF.

CULTEC RECHARGER 280HD = STORAGE PER UNIT = 48.6 C.F.
TRENCH = (10'x5'x38.5" — (48.6 C.F.) x 0.40 = 44.7 CF.
TOTAL STORAGE (PER RECHARGER) = (48.8 C.F.) + 44.7 CF. = 93.3 CF. LB

USE 2 RECHARGER 280HD UNITS = (2) x 93.3 = 186 CF. > 161.6 CF. Bmm [comsm UNITS w/
6" PIPE

STONE TRENCH 5'x10°x38.5" PER UNIT

DATE
6/17/22

LOT9 BLOCK®G8 |z

)

w0
z i
Engineering Associates Inc. zZ1z
Civil & Environmental Engineers BOROUéEiZO%‘n%R‘:\\E}ELhI‘ZL;EBEACH E ‘2"
Professional Planners + Surveyors « Landscape Architects MONMOUTH COUNTY, NEW JERSEY e
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